FEBRUARY 25, 2018

St ] Second Sunday of Lent
ThomasBecket

MASSTIMES

Saturday:4:30pm
Sunday:9:00am & 12:30pm
7:30am & 10:45am Polish
Weekdays:9:00am Mass: Monday,
Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday
Fridayfi 7:00pm Mass in Polish

PARISH PHONE NUMBER
(847) 8279220
PARISH E-MAIL :
stthomasbecket@stbmp.org

PARISH STAFF
Pastor:Rev. Chris Kulig

Administrator ;: Rev. Curt Lambert

Pastor Emeritus:Rev. John Roller

Deacon CoupleTony and Doreen
Jannotta (847) 6969970
jannotta@comcast.net
Administrative Assistant:
Krystyna Maciorowski
kmaciorowski@stbmp.org
Parish Secretary / Bulletin Editor:
Liz Mika : emika@stbmp.org
Business DirectorPatrick Reynolds:
preynolds@stbmp.org
Religious Education & Formation:
Renata Sosin (847) 2969051
rsosin@stbmp.org
Music Director: Paula Kowalkowski
pkowalkowski@stbmp.org
(847) 2985450
Maintenance:Mariusz Klimek

1321 Burning Bush Lane A Mt. Prospect,
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https://stpaulcenter.com/lent-2018/
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